Individual Best Times (All Time)

Madeleine Wood - (508335) - Lincoln Vulcans SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:30.64
2:33.51
2:33.90
2:37.83
2:37.99
2:38.81
2:42.03
2:42.34
2:42.65
2:42.81
2:52.10
2:56.37
3:04.78

3:05.74

Swims in Date Order

Time
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Date

20/11/16
02/07/16
05/06/16
22/11/15
06/03/16
01/10/16
22/11/14
11/07/15
05/10/14
03/10/15
12/07/14
05/01/14
06/10/13
13/07/13

Date

20/11/16
01/10/16
02/07/16
05/06/16
06/03/16
22/11/15
03/10/15
11/07/15
22/11/14

Meet

Boston Club 12th Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships

Lincoln Vulcans L3 Short Course Meet
Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet

Worksop Dolphins The 8th Spring Open Meet
Leicester Penguins 2016 Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships

Lincoln Vulcans Annual Club Championships
Rob Welbourn Open Meet

Leicester Penguins 2015 Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet

Boston 9th Open Meet
Deepings SC Rob Welburn Open Meet 2013

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet

Meet

Boston Club 12th Open Meet

Leicester Penguins 2016 Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships

Lincoln Vulcans L3 Short Course Meet
Worksop Dolphins The 8th Spring Open Meet
Boston ASC Club 11th Open Meet

Leicester Penguins 2015 Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Annual Club Championships

Lincoln Vulcans Club Championships

Venue

Grantham
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Grantham
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Braunstone
Grantham
Grantham
Deeping
Braunstone
Grantham
Grantham
Deepings

Grantham

Venue

Grantham
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Grantham
Grantham
Worksop
Grantham
Braunstone
Grantham

Grantham
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Club Swam Under

Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc

Lincoln Vulc

Club Swam Under

Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule
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Lincoln Vulc

Lincoln Vule
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2:42.65
2:52.10
2:56.37
3:04.78

3:05.74
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05/10/14
12/07/14
05/01/14
06/10/13
13/07/13

Rob Welbourn Open Meet

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Level 3 Open Meet
Boston 9th Open Meet

Deepings SC Rob Welburn Open Meet 2013

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet

Deeping

Grantham
Grantham
Deepings

Grantham

Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vulc
Lincoln Vule
Lincoln Vule

Lincoln Vule
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